LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT CONTRACT CHANGE

DATE:

Contract Modification:

October 8, 2019

1

ORDER
CONTRACT #: #31-2017
PROJECT: Improvements at Yorktown Road, Gardenside Park
TO: Gardenside Neighborhood Association

Original Contract Amount $16,100.00
Cumulative Amount of Previous Contract Modifications $0.00
Percent Change of Previous Contract Modifications 0%
Existing Contract Amount $16,100.00
Net (increase/decrease) in Contract Amount - (From following pages) -$474.69
Percent Change of This Contract Modification -3%
Original Contract Amount $16,100.00
Cumulative Amount of all Contract Modifications -$474.69
Percent Change of all Contract Modifications -3%
New Contract Amount Including this Change Order $15,625.31
f . Caniry (Proj. Engr.) Date W;/.Q‘q'z {7
Accepted by (Consultant) Date.
Accepted by~ ontractor) Date /2 /5
Approved b (Director) Date. /4 014 [é i
Approved by (Commissioner) Date.
Approved by (Mayor or CAQ) Date.




| Jo | abed

aoud joenuod u) (asealoul) 1N
asealou |ejo|
$ asea109p |810 |
- $ - $ €l
- $ - $ ¢l
g $ - $ b
- $ . $ 01
- $| - $ 6
- $ . $ 8
- $ - $ L
- $| - $ 9
- $ - $ S
- $ - $ 14
- $ - $ €
- $ - $ [4
- $ - $ l
- $ |(69°vLp) $ |(69'vLp) $ L S7 13a |
soud doud souduun | Amuenp | syun sabBueys Jo uonduoseq 1Ea [ ON
JOBAUOD U] 3SBBIOU| 10B1UOD U] 8seDI09(] /aav | way
‘suoneoyyioads pue sue|d JoBHUOD 8y} woJy sebueyd Buimoio} ayy ypm Aldwod o} pajsenbal Agasay aJe noA
01
uoneloossy pooyloqybiapn apisusples) ;Joeloud
L10C-LE#| # LOVHINOQD
L| ‘# PO oBHUOD NOILVIIdIAON LOVILNOD
6102 ‘8 4990100 -31vd ANINNAJIAOO ALNNOD NVEHN FLLIAVA-NOLONIXI1




Page 3 0of 3

PROJECT: Gardenside Neighborhood Association
JUSTIFICATION FOR CHANGE  |CONTRACT NO. 431-2017
CHANGE ORDER: 1

—

Necessity for change:

Is proposed change an alternate bid? _ Yes __ X _No
Will proposed change alter the physical size of the project? _ Yes X No

If "Yes", explain.

Effect of this change on other prime contractors: N/A

Has consent of surety been obtained? __ Yes _ X Not Necessary
Will this change affect expiration or extent of insurance coverage? _ Yes _X No
If "Yes", will the policies be extended? Yes ___No

Effect on operation and maintenance costs: N/A

Effect on contract completion date: N/A

Mayor Date




